
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

April 07, 2015

65000010

287.80

69

28

341.20

58

27

297.50

43

65Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

April 07, 2015

40900018

295.28

86

53

354.78

73

180

384.44

56

158

344.16

45

409Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

April 07, 2015

1930237

111.67

157

314

213.81

126

99

268.69

102

96

313.36

86

350

331.62

71

687

368.21

56

147

379.11

45

1693Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

April 06, 2015

24728

109.00

143

7

232.00

112

12

256.90

103

43

297.42

85

71

316.25

71

60

365.02

57

26

383.64

44

219Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

April 06, 2015

1535257

119.16

141

4

213.18

118

55

257.52

101

53

279.36

85

209

358.98

70

694

399.11

57

263

340.12

44

1278Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

April 06, 2015

134

93.00

131

01

117.00

104

0008

262.62

34

9Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

April 04, 2015

14231

122.30

147

2

226.50

112

5

266.00

100

5

272.50

87

18

365.60

70

71

383.00

57

10

362.00

44

111Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

April 02, 2015

98054

122.00

159

9

270.63

114

8

282.00

110

70

305.25

86

203

359.63

70

501

391.46

57

135

395.60

44

926Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Aylmer Livestock

April 01, 2015

146014

95.09

155

2

104.89

106

1

40.00

93

10

341.29

70

84

337.90

56

35

250.80

40

146Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

March 24, 2015

7000007

250.89

57

07Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

March 23, 2015

62

108.75

143

0003

265.00

65

01

280.00

40

4Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


